196
128

60
63
114
82
146

JAvpexTop MKOJIbI:

Menro Ha 15 suBaps 2025 r.
Jlna nereii ¢ OB3

HaumenoBanue 011012

3ABTPAK

Kama nmennynas Ha
MOJIOKE

CHEXOK
Xned

OBEJ
[TymTei€ mbig

Kama nepnosas
Konbacka «ButamMuHkay
Yaii c/c

Xeb

Coxk

HUTOIO:

BBIXOX

180

200
40

250
180
100
200
65

200

meHa

11-00

18-00
3-00

20-00
6-00
50-00
3-00
4-00
34-54

149-54

b XK Yy
6,3 8,28 | 30
2,6 11 3,2
2,32 0,33 | 15,7
7,2 5,0 15,3
5,04 53 32,3
17,2 17,4 | 3,27
0,2 0 13,7
2,66 3,08 | 14,9
1,0 0,2 20,2
(Onapuna I".A.)

OnpekTtop

[.\A. OnapuHa

OupekTop I'A. OnapuHa
cn=[unpekTop I".A. OnapuHa, o=MbOY
Deb6écckas cpefHss 06Lieobpa3oBaTeNibHas

WwKona umeHn J1.B. PbikoBa, ou,

email=school-deb@yandex.ru, c=RU
2025.01.14 22:29:28 +04'00'

Kkan

216

65,4

134,4
200,4
236
53
80,8
86,6
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